U.R.S.T.B.-f
Discipline: 12

Séniors
Raynaud Christian
Lavalee Luc
Martignoni Viliam
Verbruggen Claude
Marchot Richard
Herbint Alain
Leroy Philippe

N o o b~ WON B

samedi 27 mai 2017

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

Nr
Lg
Ht
Ht
Lg
Ht

Ht

S1

93
94
94
89
83
68
69

12:51

S2 S3 Passel S4

88
90
82
70
80
61
57

85
84
58
53
64
47
47

266
268
234
212
227
176
173

95
92
89
87
88
84
72

S5

92
88
87
80
78
86
79

S6 Passe2 Total Ex

81
78
81
81
66
71
41

268
258
257
248
232
241
192

Championnats Régionaux 2017

nig
A
27-mai-17

National

Point de passage: 490

534
526
491
460
459
417
365

oui
oui

oui
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